
POST MASTERS DOCTOR OF NURSING PRACTICE (PM‐DNP)

Subject Catalog # Course Title Units Days of Week & Time Location‐Rm & Bldg Start date End Date Instructors 
BIOS 6100 Class#10565 Biostatistical Methods I 4 Fridays 1pm‐5pm SON/AH LH B 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Donald Mercante

Deborah Garbee
NURS 7021 #009467 Advanced Nursing Practicum I (0001) (PM‐DNP) 1 Saturdays 7am‐8am TBD 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Paula Kensler 

Deborah Garbee
NURS 7022 #009526 Advanced Nursing Practicum II (PM‐DNP) 1‐6 Saturdays 7am‐8am TBD 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Paula Kensler 

Deborah Garbee
NURS 7101 #009462 Theoretical and Philosophical Foundations of Nursing Science 3 Thursdays 8am‐4:30pm 

(only meets on 8/16, 9/6 
and 9/26)

MEB S 8 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Gloria Giarratano  
Stephanie Pierce  
Marie Adorno  
Deborah Garbee

NURS 7109 #009465 Health Outcomes: Information Systems, Measurements, 
Analyses and Management

3 Thursdays 8am‐4:30pm 
(only meets on 10/18, 11/1 
and 11/15)

SON/AH LH C 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Deborah Garbee   
Jennifer Manning    
Jennifer Martin         
Susan Orlando               
Rose Schaubhut
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NURS 7481 #009463 Evidence Based Practice for Advanced Nursing Practice 4 Saturdays 8am‐1pm SON/AH LH A 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Marsha Bennett     Karen 
Rice             David Kalil           
Jessica Landry            
Leanne Fowler
Latanja Divens              
Sherry Rivera              
Nanette LeBlanc           
Marie Adorno            
Jennifer Badeaux             
Ellen Beyer                       
Laura Bonanno            
Katherine Carter           
Benita Chatmon          
Alison Davis                  
Raymond Devlin         
Deborah Garbee           
Gloria Giarratano            
Jolie Harris                       
Paula Kensler                   
Linda Ledet                 
Jennifer Manning          
Jenna Martin                  
Susan Orlando           
Stephanie Pierce               
Andrew Pitt            
Demetrius Porche         
Rose Schaubhut      
Deborah St. Germain      
Todd Tartavoulle            
Julia Tipton                          
Abby McNeil                     
Lorrie Powel

NURS 7130 Scholarly Project III: Project Dissemination 3 Saturdays 9am‐12pm 5D1 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Paula Kensler        
Laura Bonanno            
Linda Ledet           
Katherine Carter         
Marie Adorno        
Benita Chatmon        
Rose Schaubhut        
Alison Davis         
Jennifer Badeaux       
Jenna Martin           
David Kalil

NURS 7023 Advanced Nursing Practicum III  (Section 0001)(PM‐DNP) 1‐6 Saturdays 8am‐9am TBD 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Paula Kensler        
Laura Bonanno
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NURS 7306 #003549 Health Policy and Politics 3 Fridays 8am‐12pm (on class 
weekends)

SON/AH SEMINAR 1 8/15/2018 12/7/2018 Demetrius Porche 
Clair Millet
Deborah Garbee 
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